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Women / 3 / Child B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katelyn Walker351
Champion

9.200 9.025 9.0009.050 36.275
3T 2 3 5T 1 

1 

Luna Cheng405
Gold Star

9.050 8.700 9.1259.125 36.000
5T 7T 1 2 2 

2 

Rowan Barcelona402
Gold Star

9.000 8.800 9.0259.100 35.925
8 6 2 3T 3 

3 

Phoenix Walker352
Champion

9.050 9.100 8.8258.800 35.775
5T 1 5 8 4 

4 

Lilly Repo412
Gold Star

8.800 8.825 9.3758.750 35.750
10 5 6 1 5 

5 

Leilani Ramirez377
Clovis

9.250 9.000 8.8758.600 35.725
1T 3 8 7 6 

6 

Fiona Carmack404
Gold Star

9.200 8.950 9.0008.250 35.400
3T 4 13 5T 7 

7 

Arielle Roark379
Clovis

9.250 8.475 8.8008.450 34.975
1T 11 9T 9 8 

8 

Kierstin Easley363
Clovis

8.350 8.700 9.0258.650 34.725
13 7T 7 3T 9 

9 

Bella Silvia349
Champion

8.675 8.150 8.6508.900 34.375
12 12 4 10 10 

10 

Taitam Brown338
Champion

8.775 8.550 8.6258.300 34.250
11 10 11T 11 11 

11 

Makaia Germond366
Clovis

8.850 8.700 8.2008.450 34.200
9 7T 9T 12 12 

12 

Leila Ruiz380
Clovis

9.050 7.850 7.5258.300 32.725
5T 13 11T 13 13 

13 
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